
GLENCOE AVE

KAREELA RD

A
LE

X
A

N
D

E
R

 P
D

E

C
L
A

R
K

E
 S

T

M
A

C
A

R
T

N
E

Y
 A

V
E

KAREELA RD

KOOBA AVE

Greville Street Reserve

Blue Gum Park

CHATSWOOD

Blue Gum Park

Ku-ring-gai LGA

CHATSWOOD WEST

MILLWOOD AVE

2

61

82

21

2

1

2
1

22

22

21

1
4
2

1

42

181

6282
102

122

2
4
1

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Map identification number
8250_COM_LSZ_001_010_20170401

003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003003

007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007007
004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004004

006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006006001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001001

002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002002

005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005005 008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008008

Scale:   1:10,000 @ A3

0 100 200 300 Metres

Projection:  GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Lot Size Map - Sheet LSZ_001

N

Willoughby
Local Environmental
Plan 2012

Minimum Lot Size (sq m)

Cadastre

Cadastre 17/02/2015  © Willoughby City Council

740

835

925

1500

650

8000

4000

O

Q

S

T

U

W

X

550K

2500V

1.4 haY

4.0 haZ

220B

Refer Cl 4.1BArea 1




